Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

File #: 15-565, Version: 1

From Corporation Counsel, submitting a passive review contract amendment in the amount of
$40,000, from $250,000 to $290,000, with Whyte, Hirshboeck & Dudek S.C., to provide legal
representation of Milwaukee County in O’Donnell Park claims. (Considered by the Committees on
Judiciary, Safety, and General Services and Finance, Personnel, and Audit) (PASSIVE
REVIEW, INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

Milwaukee County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

